MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad Sorted on Best Lap time
| Qualifying P:actice / Mért Edzés Kecel 0,000 Km |
STQ Prestige B 2009.07.19. 10:05
Qualify started at 10:12:12

Pos _No. Name Club AA Make Class PIC Best Tm Diff  Best Spd
1 32 GYURIJAN Istvan MQSz Suzuki STQ Open B 1 35.353
2 6 ifj. LUDAS Zoltan MQSz Yamaha STQ Open B 2 35.631 0.278
3 11 NEGYEDI Ferenc MQSz LTR STQ Open B 3 35.743 0.390
4 87 REGI Istvan MQSz Suzuki STQ Open B 4 36.887 1.534
5 16 SZABO Csaba Langer Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 5 37.089 1.736
6 5 BAJUSZ Krisztian MQSz Honda STQ Open B 6 38.259 2.906
7 4 LADANYI Karoly Quad Family Suzuki STQ Open B 7 38.924 3.571
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad

Qualifying Practice / Mért Edzés Kecel 0,000 Km
STQ Prestige B 2009.07.19. 10:05
Qualify started at 10:12:12
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 40.334 +2.075 10:21:45.443
(32) GYURJAN Istvan )
1 35.353 10:13:24.676 (4) LADANYI Karoly
2 36.263 +0.910 10:14:00.939 1 48.530 +9.606 10:13:32.295
3 39.586 +4.233 10:14:40.525 2 39.636 +0.712 10:14:11.931
4 36.208 +0.855 10:15:16.733 3 48.302 +9.378 10:15:00.233
5 35.911 +0.558 10:15:52.644 4 38.924 10:15:39.157
5 39.042 +0.118 10:16:18.199
(6) ifi. LUDAS Zoltan 6 54.107 +15.183 10:17:12.306
1 39.085 +3.454 10:14:05.503 7 51.309 +12.385 10:18:03.615
2 42,541 +6.910 10:14:48.044 8 39.046 +0.122 10:18:42.661
3 36.390 +0.759 10:15:24.434 9 2:59.947 +2:21.023 10:21:42.608
4 35.631 10:16:00.065
5 36.172 +0.541 10:16:36.237
6 4:05.645 +3:30.014 10:20:41.882
7 35.645 +0.014 10:21:17.527
8 35.712 +0.081 10:21:53.239

(11) NEGYEDI Ferenc

1 37.320 +1.577 10:12:56.187
2 39.453 +3.710 10:13:35.640
3 40.829 +5.086 10:14:16.469
4 41.166 +5.423 10:14:57.635
5 44.796 +9.053 10:15:42.431
6 40.977 +5.234 10:16:23.408
7 3:40.459 +3:04.716 10:20:03.867
8 45.925 +10.182 10:20:49.792
9 35.743 10:21:25.535
10 45.350 +9.607 10:22:10.885

(87) REGI Istvan

1 37.422 +0.535 10:12:52.890
2 36.887 10:13:29.777
3 38.323 +1.436 10:14:08.100
4 37.811 +0.924 10:14:45.911
5 1:59.801 +1:22.914 10:16:45.712
6 38.247 +1.360 10:17:23.959
7 40.903 +4.016 10:18:04.862
8 3:09.834 +2:32.947 10:21:14.696
9 37.047 +0.160 10:21:51.743

(16) SZABO Csaba

1 37.554 +0.465 10:13:04.291
2 1:08.519 +31.430 10:14:12.810
3 38.072 +0.983 10:14:50.882
4 37.819 +0.730 10:15:28.701
5 37.722 +0.633 10:16:06.423
6 37.513 +0.424 10:16:43.936
7 38.371 +1.282 10:17:22.307
8 1:54.533 +1:17.444 10:19:16.840
9 38.390 +1.301 10:19:55.230
10 37.089 10:20:32.319
11 37.555 +0.466 10:21:09.874
12 37.584 +0.495 10:21:47.458

(5) BAJUSZ Krisztian

1 38.596 +0.337 10:13:16.973
2 42.773 +4.514 10:13:59.746
3 1:47.281 +1:09.022 10:15:47.027
4 38.822 +0.563 10:16:25.849
5 46.820 +8.561 10:17:12.669
6 39.496 +1.237 10:17:52.165
7 38.259 10:18:30.424
8 38.576 +0.317 10:19:09.000
9 1:14.968 +36.709 10:20:23.968
10 41141 +2.882 10:21:05.109
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f Sorted on Laps
| Race 1 / 1 futam ] ] Kecel 0,000 Km |
STQ Prestige B 2009.07.19. 13:20
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:22:29

Pos No. Name Club AA PIC Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Avg. Speed
1 32 GYURIJAN Istvan MQSZ 1 STQOpenB Suzuki 19 11:45.750 36.243
2 6 ifj. LUDAS Zoltan MQSZ 2 STQ Open B Yamaha 19 11:46.182 0.432 36.540
3 11 NEGYEDI Ferenc MQSz 3 STQOpenB LTR 19 11:59.703  13.953 36.597
4 16 SZABO Csaba Langer Motorsport 4 STQ Open B Suzuki 19 12:10.381 24.631 37.788
5 5 BAJUSZ Krisztian MQsz 5 STQ Open B Honda 19 12:22.958  37.208 37.909
6 4 LADANYI Karoly Quad Family 6 STQOpenB Suzuki 17 12:02.830 2 Laps 39.989
7 87 REGI Istvan MQSZ 7 STQOpenB Suzuki 1 43.598 18 Laps 40.629
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.432 - 36.243 - 32 - GYURJAN Istvan
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Race 1 / 1 futam
STQ Prestige B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:22:29

Kecel 0,000 Km

2009.07.19. 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 37.956 +0.168 13:23:48.168
(32) GYURJAN Istvan 3 38.223 +0.435 13:24:26.391
1 36.351 +0.108 13:23:07.729 4 38.691 +0.903 13:25:05.082
2 36.243 13:23:43.972 5 37.919 +0.131 13:25:43.001
3 36.505 +0.262 13:24:20.477 6 38.484 +0.696 13:26:21.485
4 36.475 +0.232 13:24:56.952 7 37.788 13:26:59.273
5 36.837 +0.594 13:25:33.789 8 37.854 +0.066 13:27:37.127
6 36.505 +0.262 13:26:10.294 9 37.839 +0.051 13:28:14.966
7 37.444 +1.201 13:26:47.738 10 38.370 +0.582 13:28:53.336
8 37.091 +0.848 13:27:24.829 11 38.386 +0.598 13:29:31.722
9 37.300 +1.057 13:28:02.129 12 38.003 +0.215 13:30:09.725
10 37.641 +1.398 13:28:39.770 13 38.540 +0.752 13:30:48.265
1 37.451 +1.208 13:29:17.221 14 38.079 +0.291 13:31:26.344
12 37.098 +0.855 13:29:54.319 15 38.857 +1.069 13:32:05.201
13 37.175 +0.932 13:30:31.494 16 38.850 +1.062 13:32:44.051
14 36.992 +0.749 13:31:08.486 17 38.501 +0.713 13:33:22.552
15 37.322 +1.079 13:31:45.808 18 38.086 +0.298 13:34:00.638
16 37.339 +1.096 13:32:23.147 19 39.059 +1.271 13:34:39.697
17 37.087 +0.844 13:33:00.234
18 37.442 +1.199 13:33:37.676 (5) BAJUSZ Krisztian
19 37.390 +1.147 13:34:15.066 1 40.542 +2.633 13:23:13.344
2 38.659 +0.750 13:23:52.003
(6) ifj. LUDAS Zoltan 3 38.141 +0.232 13:24:30.144
1 37.019 +0.479 13:23:08.728 4 38.431 +0.522 13:25:08.575
2 36.713 +0.173 13:23:45.441 5 37.909 13:25:46.484
3 36.948 +0.408 13:24:22.389 6 38.196 +0.287 13:26:24.680
4 36.540 13:24:58.929 7 38.608 +0.699 13:27:03.288
5 37.026 +0.486 13:25:35.955 8 38.517 +0.608 13:27:41.805
6 36.911 +0.371 13:26:12.866 9 39.363 +1.454 13:28:21.168
7 37.280 +0.740 13:26:50.146 10 39.477 +1.568 13:29:00.645
8 37.159 +0.619 13:27:27.305 1 38.350 +0.441 13:29:38.995
9 36.702 +0.162 13:28:04.007 12 38.852 +0.943 13:30:17.847
10 36.905 +0.365 13:28:40.912 13 38.683 +0.774 13:30:56.530
1 36.879 +0.339 13:29:17.791 14 38.870 +0.961 13:31:35.400
12 37.515 +0.975 13:29:55.306 15 39.573 +1.664 13:32:14.973
13 36.645 +0.105 13:30:31.951 16 39.023 +1.114 13:32:53.996
14 37.276 +0.736 13:31:09.227 17 39.504 +1.595 13:33:33.500
15 37.022 +0.482 13:31:46.249 18 39.041 +1.132 13:34:12.541
16 37.414 +0.874 13:32:23.663 19 39.733 +1.824 13:34:52.274
17 37.069 +0.529 13:33:00.732 ’
18 37.451 +0.911 13:33:38.183 (4) LADANYI Karoly
19 37.315 +0.775 13:34:15.498 1 41.546 +1.557 13:23:14.554
2 40.174 +0.185 13:23:54.728
(11) NEGYEDI Ferenc 3 39.989 13:24:34.717
1 37.318 +0.721 13:23:09.150 4 40.803 +0.814 13:25:15.520
2 36.957 +0.360 13:23:46.107 5 40.996 +1.007 13:25:56.516
3 36.597 13:24:22.704 6 40.491 +0.502 13:26:37.007
4 36.750 +0.153 13:24:59.454 7 41.299 +1.310 13:27:18.306
5 36.916 +0.319 13:25:36.370 8 41.440 +1.451 13:27:59.746
6 37.282 +0.685 13:26:13.652 9 45.599 +5.610 13:28:45.345
7 37.268 +0.671 13:26:50.920 10 41.228 +1.239 13:29:26.573
8 37.190 +0.593 13:27:28.110 1 42.780 +2.791 13:30:09.353
9 36.744 +0.147 13:28:04.854 12 42.843 +2.854 13:30:52.196
10 36.994 +0.397 13:28:41.848 13 41.726 +1.737 13:31:33.922
1 37.220 +0.623 13:29:19.068 14 42.981 +2.992 13:32:16.903
12 37.597 +1.000 13:29:56.665 15 41.053 +1.064 13:32:57.956
13 37.558 +0.961 13:30:34.223 16 47.857 +7.868 13:33:45.813
14 38.495 +1.898 13:31:12.718 17 46.333 +6.344 13:34:32.146
15 39.280 +2.683 13:31:51.998 i
16 38.691 +2.094 13:32:30.689 (87) REGI Istvan
17 39.184 +2.587 13:33:09.873 1 40.629 13:23:12.914
18 40.418 +3.821 13:33:50.291
19 38.728 +2.131 13:34:29.019
(16) SZABO Csaba
1 37.991 +0.203 13:23:10.212
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MAMS Short Track QUad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Lapchart

Race 1 / 1 futam
STQ Prestige B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:22:29

Kecel 0,000 Km
2009.07.19. 13:20

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

GYURJAN Istvan (32) 132 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

ifi. LUDAS Zoltan (6) 2 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

NEGYEDI Ferenc (11) E S S T T & T T O T O T T N & T O & O C O S O

SZABO Csaba (16) 4 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

REGI Istvan (87) 5 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 &5 &5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

BAJUSZ Krisztian (5) 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

LADANY! Karoly (4) 7 4 4
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f Sorted on Laps
| Race 2 / 2 futam ] ] Kecel 0,000 Km |
STQ Prestige B 2009.07.19. 15:50
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:10:55

Pos No. Name Club AA PIC Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Avg. Speed
1 11 NEGYEDI Ferenc MQSz 1 STQOpenB LTR 18 11:27.900 35.922
2 32 GYURIJAN Istvan MQsz 2 STQOpenB Suzuki 18 11:28.290 0.390 37.264
3 16 SZABO Csaba Langer Motorsport 3 STQOpenB Suzuki 18 11:33.933 6.033 37.657
4 6 ifj. LUDAS Zoltan MQSz 4 STQOpenB Yamaha 18 11:35.896 7.996 37.710
5 5 BAJUSZ Krisztian MQSz 5 STQ Open B Honda 18 11:53.718  25.818 38.341
6 4 LADANYI Karoly Quad Family 6 STQOpenB Suzuki 17 12:03.246 1 Lap 38.478
Not classified ()
87 REGI Istvan MQsz 7 STQOpenB Suzuki DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.390 - 35.922 - 11 - NEGYEDI Ferenc
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Race 2 / 2 futam
STQ Prestige B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:10:55

Kecel 0,000 Km

2009.07.19. 15:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 37.710 16:14:10.381
(11) NEGYEDI Ferenc 6 37.740 +0.030 16:14:48.121
1 38.364 1+2.442 16:11:36.822 7 37.782 +0.072 16:15:25.903
2 37.943 +2.021 16:12:14.765 8 38.028 +0.318 16:16:03.931
3 36.012 +0.090 16:12:50.777 9 37.935 +0.225 16:16:41.866
4 35.922 16:13:26.699 10 37.740 +0.030 16:17:19.606
5 36.771 +0.849 16:14:03.470 11 38.572 +0.862 16:17:58.178
6 37.125 +1.203 16:14:40.595 12 38.794 +1.084 16:18:36.972
7 36.981 +1.059 16:15:17.576 13 39.595 +1.885 16:19:16.567
8 37.308 +1.386 16:15:54.884 14 39.538 +1.828 16:19:56.105
9 37.641 +1.719 16:16:32.525 15 38.085 +0.375 16:20:34.190
10 38.425 +2.503 16:17:10.950 16 38.744 +1.034 16:21:12.934
1 38.955 +3.033 16:17:49.905 17 38.613 +0.903 16:21:51.547
12 37.859 +1.937 16:18:27.764 18 40.144 +2.434 16:22:31.691
13 38.837 +2.915 16:19:06.601
14 38.418 +2.496 16:19:45.019 (5) BAJUSZ Krisztian
15 39.400 +3.478 16:20:24.419 1 40.048 +1.707 16:11:38.652
16 39.053 +3.131 16:21:03.472 2 38.755 +0.414 16:12:17.407
17 39.516 +3.594 16:21:42.988 3 39.765 +1.424 16:12:57.172
18 40.707 +4.785 16:22:23.695 4 38.977 +0.636 16:13:36.149
5 38.567 +0.226 16:14:14.716
(32) GYURJAN Istvan 6 38.341 16:14:53.057
1 38.701 +1.437 16:11:37.436 7 38.615 +0.274 16:15:31.672
2 38.993 +1.729 16:12:16.429 8 38.409 +0.068 16:16:10.081
3 38.042 +0.778 16:12:54.471 9 39.371 +1.030 16:16:49.452
4 37.659 +0.395 16:13:32.130 10 39.791 +1.450 16:17:29.243
5 37.846 +0.582 16:14:09.976 11 40.652 +2.311 16:18:09.895
6 37.579 +0.315 16:14:47.555 12 40.103 +1.762 16:18:49.998
7 37.843 +0.579 16:15:25.398 13 39.748 +1.407 16:19:29.746
8 37.955 +0.691 16:16:03.353 14 39.390 +1.049 16:20:09.136
9 37.264 16:16:40.617 15 39.627 +1.286 16:20:48.763
10 37.698 +0.434 16:17:18.315 16 39.430 +1.089 16:21:28.193
11 37.700 +0.436 16:17:56.015 17 40.482 +2.141 16:22:08.675
12 37.881 +0.617 16:18:33.896 18 40.838 +2.497 16:22:49.513
13 37.835 +0.571 16:19:11.731 )
14 37.873 +0.609 16:19:49.604 (4) LADANYI Karoly
15 38.261 +0.997 16:20:27.865 1 38.478 16:11:36.538
16 38.103 +0.839 16:21:05.968 2 40.194 +1.716 16:12:16.732
17 39.214 +1.950 16:21:45.182 3 41.642 +3.164 16:12:58.374
18 38.903 +1.639 16:22:24.085 4 39.934 +1.456 16:13:38.308
5 40.962 +2.484 16:14:19.270
(16) SZABO Csaba 6 40.608 +2.130 16:14:59.878
1 38.935 +1.278 16:11:37.259 7 41.566 +3.088 16:15:41.444
2 38.953 +1.296 16:12:16.212 8 41.433 +2.955 16:16:22.877
3 37.867 +0.210 16:12:54.079 9 41.820 +3.342 16:17:04.697
4 37.678 +0.021 16:13:31.757 10 43.606 +5.128 16:17:48.303
5 37.777 +0.120 16:14:09.534 1 43.051 +4.573 16:18:31.354
6 37.789 +0.132 16:14:47.323 12 44.689 +6.211 16:19:16.043
7 37.657 16:15:24.980 13 43.562 +5.084 16:19:59.605
8 38.035 +0.378 16:16:03.015 14 43.738 +5.260 16:20:43.343
9 38.260 +0.603 16:16:41.275 15 43.490 +5.012 16:21:26.833
10 37.918 +0.261 16:17:19.193 16 46.876 +8.398 16:22:13.709
1 38.509 +0.852 16:17:57.702 17 45.332 +6.854 16:22:59.041
12 38.531 +0.874 16:18:36.233
13 38.804 +1.147 16:19:15.037
14 38.964 +1.307 16:19:54.001
15 38.600 +0.943 16:20:32.601
16 38.859 +1.202 16:21:11.460
17 38.999 +1.342 16:21:50.459
18 39.269 +1.612 16:22:29.728
(6) ifj. LUDAS Zoltan
1 39.484 +1.774 16:11:38.167
2 38.725 +1.015 16:12:16.892
3 37.942 +0.232 16:12:54.834
4 37.837 +0.127 16:13:32.671
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MAMS Short Track QUad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Lapchart |

Race 2 / 2 futam
STQ Prestige B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:10:55

Kecel 0,000 Km
2009.07.19. 15:50

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

LADANY! Karoly (4) 14 4 11 11 1111 1111111111111

SZABO Csaba (16) 2 16 11 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

NEGYEDI Ferenc (11) 3 11 16 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

BAJUSZ Krisztian (5) 4 5 32 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

ifi. LUDAS Zoltan (6) 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

GYURJAN Istvan (32) 6 32 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

- 7
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MAMS Short Track QUad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Osszetett Kecel 0,000 Km
STQ B
Pos  No. Name Club Class Make R1. R2. Total points A
1 32 GYURJAN Istvan MQsZ sTQopenB  Suzuki 25 22 47
2 11 NEGYEDI Ferenc MQsz sTQopenB  LTR 20 25 45
3 6 ifj. LUDAS Zoltan MQsz sTQopenB  Yamaha 22 18 40
4 16 SZABO Csaba Langer Motorsport sTQopenB  Suzuki 18 20 38
5 5 BAJUSZ Krisztian MQSz stQopenB  Honda 16 16 32
6 4 LADANYI Karoly Quad Family sTQopenB  Suzuki 15 15 30
7 87 REGI Istvan MQsZ sTQopenB  Suzuki 14 0 14
Name Name
R1. Race 1 / 1 futam - STQ Prestige B
R2. Race 2 / 2 futam - STQ Prestige B
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